
BERKSHIRE HEALTH GROUP 

2024 

03/03/2025 

BOARD REPRESENTATIVE ALTERNATE REPRESENTATIVE BENEFIT COORDINATOR 

Erika Snyder Board Vice-Chair 

Business Administrator 

Hoosac Valley RSD (formerly Adam 

Cheshire RSD) 

49 Park St 

Adams MA 0120 

P: (413) 743-2939 Ext. 1103 

F: (413) 743-4135 

E: esnyder@hoosacvalley.org 

 

Sharyn Alibozek 

P:  (413) 743-2939 Ext. 1102 

E: salibozek@hoosacvalley.org 

 

 

Sharyn Alibozek 

P:  (413) 743-8401 Ext. 1102 

E: salibozek@hoosacvalley.org 

 

Ashley Satko  

Finance Director/Town Accountant 

Adams, Town of 

Town Hall 

8 Park Avenue, Adams, MA 01220 

P: (413) 743-8310 ext.121 

F: (413) 743-8316 

E: asatko@town.adams.ma.us  

 

Stephanie Melito 

 

P : 413 743-8300 x 120 

F : 413 743-8316 

E : smelito@town.adams.ma.us  

 

Stephanie Melito 

P: (413) 743-8300 x170 

F: (413) 743-8316  

E: smelito@town.adams.ma.us    
 

 

Sharon Harrison, Board Chair 

Business Administrator 

Berkshire Hills RSD 

50 Main Street 

PO Box 617,Stockbridge, MA  01262 

P: (413) 298-4017 (16) 

F: (413) 298-4642  

E: Sharon.Harrison@bhrsd.org 

 

 

 
Marianne Conklin 
P: (413) 298-4017 x 711 
E: Marianne.conklin@bhrsd.org 

Greg Boino, Director of Finance 

Central Berkshire RSD 

254 Hinsdale Road 

PO Box 299, Dalton, MA  01227-0299 

P: (413) 684-0320 x1002 

F: (413) 684-4088 

E: gboino@cbrsd.org  

 

Leslie Blake-Davis, Superintendent 

P: (413) 684-0320 x1006 

E: lblakedavis@cbrsd.org  

Jennifer Belcher 

P: (413) 684-1792 x1003 

F: (413) 684-4088 

E: jbelcher@cbrsd.org 
 

Mark Pruhenski, Town Manager  

Great Barrington, Town of 

334 Main Street, Ste. 1 

Great Barrington, MA 01230 

P: (413) 528-1619   

F: (413) 528-2290 

E: MPruhenski@townofgb.org 

 

 

E:  

Sophia Bletsos 

Human Resources Director 

P: 413-854-3213 

 

E: sbletsos@townofgb.org  

Gina Dario, Town Administrator 

Lanesborough, Town of 

Newton Memorial Town Hall  

83 N. Main Street, P.O. Box 1492  

Lanesborough, MA  01237  

P: (413)-442-1167 x 121 

E: town.administrator@lanesborough-

ma.gov 

 

 Jodi Hollingsworth 

P: (413) 442-1167  

E: town.treasurer@lanesborough-ma.gov  

Jodi Hollingsworth, Treasurer 

P: (413)-442-1167  

E: town.treasurer@lanesborough-ma.gov     
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BOARD REPRESENTATIVE ALTERNATE REPRESENTATIVE BENEFIT COORDINATOR 

Lyndsay Patenaude 

Lenox, Town of 

6 Walker Street 

Lenox, MA  01240 

P: (413) 637-5500 ext. 7 

F: (413) 637-5518 

E: lbroom@townoflenox.com 

 

Melissa Falkowski 

P: 413-637-5500 

E: mfalkowski@townoflenox.com   

 

Lyndsay Patenaude 

P: (413) 637-5500 ext. 9 

E : lpatenaude@townoflenox.com  

 

Joe Bergeron 

Business Administrator 

Mt. Greylock RSD 

1781 Cold Spring Road 

Williamstown, MA  01267 

P: (413) 458-9582 Ext 4005 

F: (413) 458-2856 

E: jbergeron@mgrhs.org  

 

TBD 

P: (413) 458-9582 Ext. 150 

E:  

Reena Sharma 

P: (413) 458-9582 Ext. 4003 

E: rsharma@mgrhs.org 

 

Anne Donati – Williamstown or 

Lanesborough Elementary School  

E: adonati@williamstownelementary.org  

 

James Brosnan 

Superintendent 

Northern Berkshire Voc 

70 Hodge Cross Road 

North Adams, MA  01247 

P: (413) 663-5383 

F: (413) 664-9424 

E: jbrosnan@mccanntech.org 

 

Paula O’Neil 

P: (413) 663-5383 x 102 

E: poneil@mccanntech.org 

Paula O’Neil 

P: (413) 663-5383 x 102 

E: poneil@mccanntech.org  

 

 

Marlene Dileo 

Business Administrator 

Southern Berkshire RSD 

PO Box 339 

491 Berkshire School Road 

Sheffield, MA  01257 

P: (413) 575-1768  

F: (413) 229-2913  

E: mdileo@sbrsd.org  

 

Terri Licata 

P: (413) 229-8778 Ext. 303 

E: tlicata@sbrsd.org 

 

 

  

Terri Licata 

P: (413) 229-8778 Ext. 303 

F: (413) 229-2913 

E: tlicata@sbrsd.org 

Dave Fierro Jr. 

Finance Director 

Town of Williamstown 

31 North Street 

Williamstown, MA  01267 

P:  (413) 458-3500 ext. 111 

F:  (413) 458-0065 

E: dfierro@williamstownma.gov  

Rachel Vadnais 

Treasurer 
P:  (413) 458-3500 ext 103 

E: rvadnais@williamstownma.gov     

Linda Sciarappa 
P:  (413) 458-3500 ext 116 

E: lsciarappa@williamstownma.gov   
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